UNO NX WITH TOUCH SENSOR (1PH)
PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL
PANEL METER
Issue 1DATASHEET
Multifunction Meters
Transducers & Isolators
Temperature Controllers
Converters & Recorders

UNO NX
DIGITAL PANEL METERS 4Issue 1.0
Ordering Information:
Product Code :    ED99    -    G    -    3    -    X    -    XX    -    H    -    5    -    0    - 0 -    X    -    00ST
V : AC Voltage DPM
A : AC Ammeter DPM
8C : :Input type-100-500VLL(Programmable)
8D : Input type-1/5A (Programmable)
5 : Accuracy - 0.5
1 : Accuracy - 1
Z : Basic
R : Advanced (1-Relay Output and Modbus)
Order Code Example:
ED99-G3V8CH500R00ST.
ED99- 96x96, 3-Phase, Voltage DPM, 100 - 500 VLL,60-300 VAC/DC,Class 0.5,standard
IP50,Advanced,
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Ltd
Contact
1 Warner Drive
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree
Essex
CM7 2YW
Tel: 01376 335271
Email: sales@sifamtinsley.com